
Academics Calendar 2020-2021 

University of Sahiwal 

 

 

Academic Calendar 2020-2021 for Undergraduate and Post-Graduate Programs with details: 

Running Semesters: Spring 2020 2nd (session 2019) 4th (session 2018) 6th (session 2017) 8th (session 2016) 10th (session 2015) 

Semester Resume (three weeks of study have 

already been done in March 2020) 

Mid Term 

Final Term 

 

 

a. Fees Submission Deadline 

b. Result submission by Department to 

Controller office 

c. Final Results Display by Department 

01-06-2020 

 

 

06-07-2020 

07-09-2020 

 

15-06-2020 

Up to 17-09-2020 

 

Up to 01-10-2020 

01-06-2020 

 

 

06-07-2020 

07-09-2020 

 

15-06-2020 

Up to 17-09-2020 

 

Up to 01-10-2020 

01-06-2020 

 

 

06-07-2020 

07-09-2020 

 

15-06-2020 

Up to 17-09-2020 

 

Up to 01-10-2020 

 

01-06-2020 

 

 

06-07-2020 

07-09-2020 

 

15-06-2020 

Up to 17-09-2020 

 

Up to 01-10-2020 

01-06-2020 

 

 

06-07-2020 

07-09-2020 

 

15-06-2020 

Up to 17-09-2020 

 

Up to 01-10-2020 

Summer Semester  2020 

Commencement of Semester 

Mid Term 

Final term 

a. Fees Submission Deadline 

b. Result submission by Department to 

Controller office 

c. Final Results Display by Department 

15-06-2020 

13-07-2020 

17-08-2020 

22-06-2020 

Up to 24-08-2020 

 

Up to 31-08-2020 

Fall Semesters 2020 1st (session 2020) 3rd (session 2019) 5th (session 2018) 7th (session 2017) 9th (session 2016) 

Commencement of Semester 

Mid Term 

Final term 

a. Fees Submission Deadline 

b. Result submission by Department to 

Controller office 

c. Final Results Display by Department 

26-10-2020 

28-12-2020 

15-02-2021 

 at time of admission 

Up to 22-02-2021 

 

Up to 26-02-2021 

05-10-2020 

30-11-2020 

01-02-2021 

19-10-2020 

Up to 11-02-2021 

 

Up to 25-02-2021 

05-10-2020 

30-11-2020 

01-02-2021 

19-10-2020 

Up to 11-02-2021 

 

Up to 25-02-2021 

05-10-2020 

30-11-2020 

01-02-2021 

19-10-2020 

Up to 11-02-2021 

 

Up to 25-02-2021 

05-10-2020 

30-11-2020 

01-02-2021 

19-10-2020 

Up to 11-02-2021 

 

Up to 25-02-2021 

Spring Semester 2021 2nd (session 2020) 4th (session 2019) 6th (session 2018) 8th (session 2017) 10th (session 2016) 

Commencement of Semester 

Mid Term 

Final term 

a. Fees Submission Deadline 

b. Result submission by Department to 

Controller office 

c. Final Results Display by Department 

01-03-2021 

26-04-2021 

21-06-2021 

15-03-2021 

Up to 01-07-2021 

 

Up to 15-07-2021 

01-03-2021 

26-04-2021 

21-06-2021 

15-03-2021 

Up to 01-07-2021 

 

Up to 15-07-2021 

01-03-2021 

26-04-2021 

21-06-2021 

15-03-2021 

Up to 01-07-2021 

 

Up to 15-07-2021 

01-03-2021 

26-04-2021 

21-06-2021 

15-03-2021 

Up to 01-07-2021 

 

Up to 15-07-2021 

01-03-2021 

26-04-2021 

21-06-2021 

15-03-2021 

Up to 01-07-2021 

 

Up to 15-07-2021 



 

Note: 

• It is a proposed academic calendar for 2020-2021; any modification may be made at any point of time due to any unforeseen circumstances. 

• All the Gazetted holidays / other holidays will be observed as and when announced by the Government. 

 

 

Summer Semester 2021 

Commencement of Semester 

Mid Term 

Final term 

a. Fees Submission Deadline 

b. Result submission by Department to 

Controller office 

c. Final Results Display by Department 

19-07-2021 

16-08-2021 

13-09-2021 

26-07-2021 

Up to 20-09-2021 

 

Up to 27-09-2021 


