

Academics Calendar 2020-2021 University of Sahiwal

Academic Calendar 2020-2021 for Undergraduate and Post-Graduate Programs with details:

Running Semesters: Spring 2020	2 nd (session 2019)	4 th (session 2018)	6 th (session 2017)	8 th (session 2016)	10 th (session 2015)
Semester Resume (three weeks of study have	01-06-2020	01-06-2020	01-06-2020	01-06-2020	01-06-2020
already been done in March 2020)					
Mid Term					
Final Term	06-07-2020	06-07-2020	06-07-2020	06-07-2020	06-07-2020
	07-09-2020	07-09-2020	07-09-2020	07-09-2020	07-09-2020
a. Fees Submission Deadline	15-06-2020	15-06-2020	15-06-2020	15-06-2020	15-06-2020
b. Result submission by Department to	Up to 17-09-2020				
Controller office					
c. Final Results Display by Department	Up to 01-10-2020				
Summer Semester 2020					
Commencement of Semester	15-06-2020				
Mid Term	13-07-2020				
Final term	17-08-2020				
a. Fees Submission Deadline	22-06-2020				
b. Result submission by Department to	Up to 24-08-2020				
Controller office					
c. Final Results Display by Department			Up to 31-08-2020	T	
Fall Semesters 2020	1st (session 2020)	3 rd (session 2019)	5 th (session 2018)	7 th (session 2017)	9 th (session 2016)
Commencement of Semester	26-10-2020	05-10-2020	05-10-2020	05-10-2020	05-10-2020
Mid Term	28-12-2020	30-11-2020	30-11-2020	30-11-2020	30-11-2020
Final term	15-02-2021	01-02-2021	01-02-2021	01-02-2021	01-02-2021
a. Fees Submission Deadline	at time of admission	19-10-2020	19-10-2020	19-10-2020	19-10-2020
b. Result submission by Department to	Up to 22-02-2021	Up to 11-02-2021	Up to 11-02-2021	Up to 11-02-2021	Up to 11-02-2021
Controller office					
c. Final Results Display by Department	Up to 26-02-2021	Up to 25-02-2021	Up to 25-02-2021	Up to 25-02-2021	Up to 25-02-2021
Spring Semester 2021	2 nd (session 2020)	4 th (session 2019)	6 th (session 2018)	8 th (session 2017)	10 th (session 2016)
Commencement of Semester	01-03-2021	01-03-2021	01-03-2021	01-03-2021	01-03-2021
Mid Term	26-04-2021	26-04-2021	26-04-2021	26-04-2021	26-04-2021
Final term	21-06-2021	21-06-2021	21-06-2021	21-06-2021	21-06-2021
a. Fees Submission Deadline	15-03-2021	15-03-2021	15-03-2021	15-03-2021	15-03-2021
b. Result submission by Department to	Up to 01-07-2021				
Controller office					
c. Final Results Display by Department	Up to 15-07-2021				

Summer Semester 2021				
Commencement of Semester	19-07-2021			
Mid Term	16-08-2021			
Final term	13-09-2021			
a. Fees Submission Deadline	26-07-2021			
b. Result submission by Department to	Up to 20-09-2021			
Controller office				
c. Final Results Display by Department	Up to 27-09-2021			

Note:

- It is a proposed academic calendar for 2020-2021; any modification may be made at any point of time due to any unforeseen circumstances.
- All the Gazetted holidays / other holidays will be observed as and when announced by the Government.